



This is to confirm that

Ololade Gilbert Fakeyede

Published following article

Navigating Data Privacy Through IT Audits: GDPR, CCPA, and

Beyond

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 184-192

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Patrick Azuka Okeleke

Published following article

Navigating Data Privacy Through IT Audits: GDPR, CCPA, and

Beyond

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 184-192

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and

Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Azeez Olanipekun Hassan

Published following article

Navigating Data Privacy Through IT Audits: GDPR, CCPA, and

Beyond

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 184-192

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Uzoamaka Iwuanyanwu

Published following article

Navigating Data Privacy Through IT Audits: GDPR, CCPA, and

Beyond

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 184-192

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Olubukola Rhoda Adaramodu

Published following article

Navigating Data Privacy Through IT Audits: GDPR, CCPA, and

Beyond

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 184-192

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Olajumoke Omotola Oyewole

Published following article

Navigating Data Privacy Through IT Audits: GDPR, CCPA, and

Beyond

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 184-192

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.